
Important Confirmation Dates 2021 -2022 
 

EVENT DATE 

Leader Training #1 Sunday, September 19, 2021 
11:45am to 1:15pm (leaders only) 

Large Group Teaching #1 Sunday, October 3, 2021 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Large Group Teaching #2 Sunday, November 7, 2021 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Large Group Teaching #3 Sunday, December 5, 2021 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Leader Training #2 Sunday, January 9, 2022 
11:45am to 1:15pm (leaders only) 

Large Group Teaching #4 Sunday, January 23, 2022 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Positively Waiting / PARENT Monday, January 10, 2022 
6:30pm to 8:00pm in Room 203 

Positively Waiting / STUDENT 
RESCHEDULED 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 
6:30pm to 8:00pm in the GARAGE 

Large Group Teaching #5 Sunday, February 6, 2022 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Confirmation Retreat 
 

March 4 through 6, 2022 

Large Group Teaching #6 Sunday, March 27, 2022 
1pm to 4pm in the Garage 

Elder Interviews Monday, April 25, 2022 
6:30pm to 8:30pm (10 to 15 mins per 
Confirmand) 

Confirmation Rehearsal Friday, May 20, 2022 
3:30pm to 4:30pm in the Sanctuary 

Confirmation Service Sunday, May 22, 2022 
2:00pm in the Sanctuary 
(arrive no later than 10:30am in The 
Garage for preparation and pictures) Lunch 
will be provided 
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